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Group I: American Government and Politics

2103
3020
3023
3033
3043
3053
3063
3073
3093
3143
3163
3313
3323
3403
3413
3423
3433
3443
3463
3473
3483
3493
3763
4020
4263
4273
4283
4293
4420

Politics in America

Problems in American Gvmt and Politics
Law and Courts

Religion and Politics in America

Gender, Pwr & Ldrship in Politics and Admin
Global Religion and Amer Foreign Policy
Religion and Amer Constitution
Immigration

Minoritity Political Behavior

U.S. Congress

The American Presidency

Urban Government and Politics

State Government

Interest Groups and Social Movements
American Political Parties

Public Opinion

Voters and Campaigns

Mass Media and American Politics
American Political Development
Political Psychology

Campaign Management

Congress: Politics, Policy & the Constitution
OKC Exit Poll

Problems in American Government
Amer Constitutional Law I: Governanace
Constitutional Interpretation

Amer Constitutional Law Il: Civil Rights
American Constitution

Topics in Electoral Behavior

Group ll: Comparative Politics

2603

3600

3633

3643

3653

3663
3923/IAS 3923
3953

IAS 3003.003
IAS 3273

IAS 3143

IAS 3153

IAS 3273

IAS 3323

IAS 3503

IAS 3533

IAS 3653

IAS 3663

IAS 3793

IAS 3853

Governments Around the World

Topics in Comparative Politics

Politics of Authoritarian Regimes
Democracies & Democratization
Government and Politics of Latin America
Politics of the Middle East

World Happiness

Bhutan Democracy & Happiness
Authoritarianism & Democracy

European Union

Chinese Politics

Chinese Foreign Policy

The European Union

The Political Economy of Development
The US & the Middle East 1945-Present
Political Violence in Comparative Perspective
Energy, Climate and Security
Comparative Politics in Middle East
African Politics and Society

Russian Foreign Policy

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

Group llI: International Relations

2503 Global Politics

3503 Russian Foreign Policy

3513 Causes of War

3543 United States-Latin Amer Rel
3550 Topics in Int'l Relations

3533 International Organizations and Law
3553 Int'l Political Economy

3563 U.S. Diplomatic History

3573 Great Power Politics

3583 Masters and Commanders

3593 Nongovnmt'l Organizations

3873 Transnational Politics

4113 Amer For Policy-WWII-Present
4523 Int'l Orgs and Regimes

IAS 3003 Transnational Relations/Global Politics
IAS 3003 Comp Politics and Society

IAS 3003 Politics of Economic Sanctions

IAS 3003 Intl Security, Lit & Film

IAS 3013 International Relations Law

IAS 3033 Int'l Human Rights

IAS 3043 Global Security

IAS 3053 Global Governanace

IAS 3073 Global Economic Relations

IAS 3083 Int'l Activism

IAS 3273 European Union

IAS 3303 National Security Policy

IAS 3313 Latin American International Relations
IAS 3383 United Nations and World Politics
IAS 3533 Political Violence

IAS 3543 International Peacebuilding

IAS 3583 Managining US-China Relations
IAS 3643 Illicit Trafficking

IAS 3693 Military, State and Society

IAS 3743 Politcs of the Int'l System

IAS 3823 Technology & War

IAS 3933 Intelligence & National Security
IAS 3943 Global Intelligence Challenges

IAS 3953 How to be a Dictator

IAS 3963 US-Russia Relations

Group IV: Public Administration

3113 Bureaucracy and Citzenship
3133 Politics & Public Admin

3170 Problems in Public Admin
3173 Administration and Society
3183 Politics of Gvm't Budgeting
3193 Nonprofits and Government
3253 Human Resource Mgm't

4193 The Profession of Public Mgm't

NPNG 2033  Intro to Nonprofits
NPNG 3033  Nonprofit Management



Group VI: Political Theory

2703
3703
3713
3723
LTRS 3323
LTRS 3353
LTRS 3510
LTRS 3510
LTRS 3513
LTRS 3623
LTRS 4303

PHIL 4713

Justice, Liberty & the Good Society
From Plato to Machiavelli

The Idea of a Liberal Society
Foundations of American Politics
Violence: Politcal Theory, Film, Lit
Interpreting the American Founding
Liberalism and its Critics

Pol & Lit of Existentialism
Constitution: From Hobbes to Rousseau
First Freedoms

Tocqueville's America

Survey of Social and Political Philosophy
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Group V: Public Policy

3203
3213
3220
3223
3233
3243
3263
3273
3843
4043
4083
4143
4220
AFAM 4823

Sexuality, Gender & Law

Law, Politics & Society

Topics in Public Policy

Making Public Policy

Envmt'l Policy and Admin
Health Policy

Social Welfare

Privitization

Education Policy

Public Policy Implementation
Strategies in Politics and Public Policy
Policy/Program Evaluations
Topics in Public Policy

AFAM Politics and Public Policy
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