DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE CURRICULUM UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

Group I: American Government and Politics		Group III: International Relations	
2103	Politics in America	2503	Global Politics
3020	Problems in American Gymt and Politics	3503	Russian Foreign Policy
3023	Law and Courts	3513	Causes of War
3033	Religion and Politics in America	3543	United States-Latin Amer Rel
3043	Gender, Pwr & Ldrship in Politics and Admin	3550	Topics in Int'l Relations
3053	Global Religion and Amer Foreign Policy	3533	International Organizations and Law
3063	Religion and Amer Constitution	3553	Int'l Political Economy
3073	Immigration	3563	U.S. Diplomatic History
3093	Minoritity Political Behavior	3573	Great Power Politics
3143	U.S. Congress	3583	Masters and Commanders
3163	The American Presidency	3593	Nongovnmt'l Organizations
3313	Urban Government and Politics	3873	Transnational Politics
3323	State Government	4113	Amer For Policy-WWII-Present
3403		4523	
	Interest Groups and Social Movements		Int'l Orgs and Regimes
3413	American Political Parties	IAS 3003	Transnational Relations/Global Politics
3423	Public Opinion	IAS 3003	Comp Politics and Society
3433	Voters and Campaigns	IAS 3003	Politics of Economic Sanctions
3443	Mass Media and American Politics	IAS 3003	Intl Security, Lit & Film
3463	American Political Development	IAS 3013	International Relations Law
3473	Political Psychology	IAS 3033	Int'l Human Rights
3483	Campaign Management	IAS 3043	Global Security
3493	Congress: Politics, Policy & the Constitution	IAS 3053	Global Governanace
3763	OKC Exit Poll	IAS 3073	Global Economic Relations
4020	Problems in American Government	IAS 3083	Int'l Activism
4263	Amer Constitutional Law I: Governanace	IAS 3273	European Union
4273	Constitutional Interpretation	IAS 3303	National Security Policy
4283	Amer Constitutional Law II: Civil Rights	IAS 3313	Latin American International Relations
4293	American Constitution	IAS 3383	United Nations and World Politics
4420	Topics in Electoral Behavior	IAS 3533	Political Violence
		IAS 3543	International Peacebuilding
Group II: Comparative Politics		IAS 3583	Managining US-China Relations
2603	Governments Around the World	IAS 3643	Illicit Trafficking
3600	Topics in Comparative Politics	IAS 3693	Military, State and Society
3633	Politics of Authoritarian Regimes	IAS 3743	Politcs of the Int'l System
3643	Democracies & Democratization	IAS 3823	Technology & War
3653	Government and Politics of Latin America	IAS 3933	Intelligence & National Security
3663	Politics of the Middle East	IAS 3943	Global Intelligence Challenges
3923/IAS 3923	World Happiness	IAS 3953	How to be a Dictator
3953	Bhutan Democracy & Happiness	IAS 3963	US-Russia Relations
IAS 3003.003	Authoritarianism & Democracy		
IAS 3273	European Union	Group IV:	Public Administration
IAS 3143	Chinese Politics	3113	Bureaucracy and Citzenship
IAS 3153	Chinese Foreign Policy	3133	Politics & Public Admin
IAS 3273	The European Union	3170	Problems in Public Admin
IAS 3323	The Political Economy of Development	3173	Administration and Society
IAS 3503	The US & the Middle East 1945-Present	3183	Politics of Gvm't Budgeting
IAS 3533	Political Violence in Comparative Perspective	3193	Nonprofits and Government
IAS 3653	Energy, Climate and Security	3253	Human Resource Mgm't
IAS 3663	Comparative Politics in Middle East	4193	The Profession of Public Mgm't
IAS 3793	African Politics and Society	NPNG 2033	Intro to Nonprofits
IAS 3853	Russian Foreign Policy	NPNG 3033	Nonprofit Management
	= ,		· •

Group VI: Political Theory		Group V: Public Policy	
2703	Justice, Liberty & the Good Society	3203	Sexuality, Gender & Law
3703	From Plato to Machiavelli	3213	Law, Politics & Society
3713	The Idea of a Liberal Society	3220	Topics in Public Policy
3723	Foundations of American Politics	3223	Making Public Policy
LTRS 3323	Violence: Politcal Theory, Film, Lit	3233	Envmt'l Policy and Admin
LTRS 3353	Interpreting the American Founding	3243	Health Policy
LTRS 3510	Liberalism and its Critics	3263	Social Welfare
LTRS 3510	Pol & Lit of Existentialism	3273	Privitization
LTRS 3513	Constitution: From Hobbes to Rousseau	3843	Education Policy
LTRS 3623	First Freedoms	4043	Public Policy Implementation
LTRS 4303	Tocqueville's America	4083	Strategies in Politics and Public Policy
PHIL 4713	Survey of Social and Political Philosophy	4143	Policy/Program Evaluations
		4220	Topics in Public Policy
		AFAM 4823	AFAM Politics and Public Policy

Updated 8/14/2025